Event
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint
Super Sprint

Pos
1
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FirstName
Brenton
Hamish
Riley
Connor
Hugo
Scott
Gary
Edward
Ronda
Mark
Stephen

LastName
Leonard
Jackson
Taylor
Whale
George
Taylor
Leonard
George
Gainsford
Ehlen

Loughland-Waller

Race 4 20/01/2019 Club Results

Race No
489
193
372
396
490
583
374
536
564
290
463

Time
00:24:09
00:25:51
00:26:44
00:27:52
00:29:04
00:29:31
00:29:35
00:29:51
00:31:00
00:32:27
00:52:11

Category
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Categ
Pos Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
7 Male
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# Athletes who usually compete in the Long Course are allocated points to their Long Course tally.

Event
Big Devils
Big Devils
Big Devils
Big Devils
Big Devils
Big Devils

* Congratulation Archie Clulow for winning the Big Devils event. No times recorded as Archie did not wear a chip

Event
Little Devils
Little Devils
Little Devils
Little Devils
Little Devils
Little Devils
Little Devils

NB: Only memebers at time of race are allocated points.

Pos
1 *
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Pos
1
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FirstName
Jesse
Charlie
Hugh
Laila
Ruby
Ada

FirstName
Ashton
Archie
Logan
Sam
Tynan
Sophie
Matilda

LastName
Johnson
Gallen
Rohr
Rusten
George
Lunney

LastName
Taylor
George
Leonard
Rusten
Bailie
Stewart
Lunney

Race No
416
277
322
439
413
614

Race No
124
419
434
782

61
498
585

Time
00:16:29
00:16:49
00:17:40
00:17:41
00:18:47
00:21:11

Time
00:09:02
00:09:05
00:10:46
00:11:04
00:11:36
00:12:31
00:12:55

Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Categ
Pos Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

3 Female
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Categ
Pos Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
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Gender
Pos
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Gender
Pos
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Swim
00:02:48
00:03:01
00:03:00
00:03:22
00:03:37
00:03:43
00:03:45
00:03:25
00:03:48
00:04:00
00:12:56

Swim
00:01:43
00:02:08
00:02:17
00:02:09
00:02:15
00:02:26

Swim
00:01:23
00:01:13
00:01:53
00:01:28
00:02:30
00:01:24
00:01:47

Cycle
00:11:21
00:12:18
00:12:30
00:13:04
00:14:16
00:13:21
00:13:18
00:13:46
00:13:31
00:14:11
00:21:08

Cycle
00:09:08
00:08:31
00:08:11
00:08:58
00:09:18
00:09:15

Cycle
00:03:07
00:03:21
00:03:39
00:04:39
00:03:57
00:04:15
00:04:07

T2
00:00:36
00:00:19
00:01:16
00:00:40
00:00:18
00:00:47
00:00:49
00:01:02
00:00:50
00:00:46
00:00:33

T2
00:00:11
00:00:15
00:00:19
00:00:20
00:00:14
00:00:22

T2
00:00:21
00:00:18
00:00:20
00:00:21
00:00:24
00:00:30
00:00:25

Run
00:09:26
00:10:14
00:09:59
00:10:48
00:10:54
00:11:41
00:11:45
00:11:39
00:12:52
00:13:31
00:17:35

Run
00:05:27
00:05:56
00:06:55
00:06:16
00:07:02
00:09:10

Run
00:04:12
00:04:15
00:04:54
00:04:37
00:04:47
00:06:24
00:06:37

Points #
11 #
11
10
9
11
10#
9#
11 #
8#
11

Points #
11
10
9
11
10
9

Points #
11
10

9

11
10



