

Race 4 20/01/2019 Club Results

Event	Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Time	Category	Categ		Gender		Swim	Cycle	T2	Run	Points #
							Pos	Gender	Pos	Gender					
Super Sprint	1	Brenton	Leonard	489	00:24:09	Senior	1	Male	1	00:02:48	00:11:21	00:00:36	00:09:26	-	
Super Sprint	2	Hamish	Jackson	193	00:25:51	Senior	2	Male	2	00:03:01	00:12:18	00:00:19	00:10:14	11 #	
Super Sprint	3	Riley	Taylor	372	00:26:44	Junior	1	Male	3	00:03:00	00:12:30	00:01:16	00:09:59	11	
Super Sprint	4	Connor	Whale	396	00:27:52	Junior	2	Male	4	00:03:22	00:13:04	00:00:40	00:10:48	10	
Super Sprint	5	Hugo	George	490	00:29:04	Junior	3	Male	5	00:03:37	00:14:16	00:00:18	00:10:54	9	
Super Sprint	6	Scott	Taylor	583	00:29:31	Senior	3	Male	6	00:03:43	00:13:21	00:00:47	00:11:41	11	
Super Sprint	7	Gary	Leonard	374	00:29:35	Senior	4	Male	7	00:03:45	00:13:18	00:00:49	00:11:45	10 #	
Super Sprint	8	Edward	George	536	00:29:51	Senior	5	Male	8	00:03:25	00:13:46	00:01:02	00:11:39	9 #	
Super Sprint	9	Ronda	Gainsford	564	00:31:00	Senior	1	Female	1	00:03:48	00:13:31	00:00:50	00:12:52	11 #	
Super Sprint	10	Mark	Ehlen	290	00:32:27	Senior	6	Male	9	00:04:00	00:14:11	00:00:46	00:13:31	8 #	
Super Sprint	11	Stephen	Loughland-Waller	463	00:52:11	Senior	7	Male	10	00:12:56	00:21:08	00:00:33	00:17:35	11	

Athletes who usually compete in the Long Course are allocated points to their Long Course tally.

Event	Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Time	Category	Categ		Gender		Swim	Cycle	T2	Run	Points #
							Pos	Gender	Pos	Gender					
Big Devils	1 *	Jesse	Johnson	416	00:16:29	Junior	1	Male	1	00:01:43	00:09:08	00:00:11	00:05:27	11	
Big Devils	2	Charlie	Gallen	277	00:16:49	Junior	2	Male	2	00:02:08	00:08:31	00:00:15	00:05:56	10	
Big Devils	3	Hugh	Rohr	322	00:17:40	Junior	3	Male	3	00:02:17	00:08:11	00:00:19	00:06:55	9	
Big Devils	4	Laila	Rusten	439	00:17:41	Junior	1	Female	1	00:02:09	00:08:58	00:00:20	00:06:16	11	
Big Devils	5	Ruby	George	413	00:18:47	Junior	2	Female	2	00:02:15	00:09:18	00:00:14	00:07:02	10	
Big Devils	6	Ada	Lunney	614	00:21:11	Junior	3	Female	3	00:02:26	00:09:15	00:00:22	00:09:10	9	

* Congratulation Archie Clulow for winning the Big Devils event. No times recorded as Archie did not wear a chip

Event	Pos	FirstName	LastName	Race No	Time	Category	Categ		Gender		Swim	Cycle	T2	Run	Points #
							Pos	Gender	Pos	Gender					
Little Devils	1	Ashton	Taylor	124	00:09:02	Junior	1	Male	1	00:01:23	00:03:07	00:00:21	00:04:12	11	
Little Devils	2	Archie	George	419	00:09:05	Junior	2	Male	2	00:01:13	00:03:21	00:00:18	00:04:15	10	
Little Devils	3	Logan	Leonard	434	00:10:46	Junior	3	Male	3	00:01:53	00:03:39	00:00:20	00:04:54	-	
Little Devils	4	Sam	Rusten	782	00:11:04	Junior	4	Male	4	00:01:28	00:04:39	00:00:21	00:04:37	9	
Little Devils	5	Tynan	Baillie	61	00:11:36	Junior	5	Male	5	00:02:30	00:03:57	00:00:24	00:04:47	-	
Little Devils	6	Sophie	Stewart	498	00:12:31	Junior	1	Female	1	00:01:24	00:04:15	00:00:30	00:06:24	11	
Little Devils	7	Matilda	Lunney	585	00:12:55	Junior	2	Female	2	00:01:47	00:04:07	00:00:25	00:06:37	10	

NB: Only members at time of race are allocated points.